
Drawing no. LW63400 -C063-15-00

Description

Wadded Aluminium Cap to Suit 63400 Neck
LW63400

Revision Date Modifications

Synergy Packaging13/06/150

Material

Weight

Scale

Drawn by

* Customer Copy *

Approved by

6.8±1.0g

1:1

A.Song

Unit

Controlled Document

mm

ToleranceHeight/Lengh

Diameter

>1

>5

>50

>100

>200

<25

>25

>50

<1 ±0.2

±0.4

±0.8

±1.0

±1.6

±2.0

±0.4

±0.8

±1.2

Tolerance

Aluminium, PE

63.4

66.5

12
.3

4


