



Height/Lengh	Tolerance
<1	±0.2
>1	±0.4
>5	±0.8
>50	±1.0
>100	±1.6
>200	±2.0
Diameter	Tolerance
<25	±0.4
>25	±0.8
>50	±1.2

Material	Aluminium, PE	Drawing no.	LW63400-C063-15-00	Controlled Document
Weight	6.8±1.0g	Description Wadded Aluminium Cap to Suit 63400 Neck LW63400		
Scale	1:1			
Unit	mm			
Drawn by	A.Song			

Approved by		Synergy Packaging	<i>* Customer Copy *</i>
Revision	Date		

0	13/06/15	
Revision	Date	Modifications